Data Conferimento
19/09/2022
13/09/2022
10/10/2022
17/10/2022
27/10/2022
05/07/2022
06/09/2022
05/10/2022
13/09/2022
28/10/2022
10/10/2022
06/10/2022
22/09/2022
27/09/2022
16/09/2022
07/09/2022
12/10/2022
06/10/2022
05/09/2022
20/10/2022
11/10/2022
30/09/2022
03/10/2022
10/05/2022
05/09/2022
19/05/2022
22/02/2022
09/02/2022
27/04/2022
29/03/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
11/02/2022
09/02/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
07/03/2022
08/02/2022

Data Inizio
19/09/2022
13/09/2022
10/10/2022
17/10/2022
27/10/2022
05/07/2022
06/09/2022
05/10/2022
13/09/2022
28/10/2022
10/10/2022
06/10/2022
22/09/2022
27/09/2022
16/09/2022
07/09/2022
12/10/2022
06/10/2022
05/09/2022
20/10/2022
11/10/2022
30/09/2022
03/10/2022
10/05/2022
05/09/2022
19/05/2022
02/02/2022
09/02/2022
27/04/2022
29/03/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
11/02/2022
09/02/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
07/03/2022
08/02/2022

Data Fine

20/09/2022 GIANLUCA
15/09/2022 MARCO
11/10/2022 FABIO MASSIMO
18/10/2022 ROBERTO
29/10/2022 DOMENICO
07/07/2022 DONATO VITO
06/09/2022 DAVIDE
05/10/2022 STEFANO
13/09/2022 GIUSEPPE
29/10/2022 ALBERTO
11/10/2022 GIANPIERO
07/10/2022 GIANNI
23/09/2022 MARIA ROSARIA
29/09/2022 JOSE' DANIEL
17/09/2022 GIANLUCA
09/09/2022 ROSSANA
13/10/2022 GIANLUCA
06/10/2022 ARON
07/09/2022 zIV

22/10/2022 ALESSANDRO

13/10/2022 MARIUS FLORENTIN

01/10/2022 STEFANO
05/10/2022 ELSBETH
12/05/2022 NATALINO
05/09/2022 GABRIELE
21/05/2022 DONATO VITO
31/10/2022 DARIO
31/10/2022 LUCREZIA
28/04/2022 PATRIZIO
31/10/2022 SIMONA
31/10/2022 ROMOLO
31/10/2022 GIUSEPPE
31/10/2022 DOMENICA
31/10/2022 GIOVANNI
28/02/2022 LUCIA
31/10/2022 CHRISTIAN
09/03/2022 ALICE
31/10/2022 GIUSEPPE

SCIPIONI
RIBONI
CAPOGROSSO
DELLI CARRI
MOLININI
GRIECO
BANDIERI
NOVELLI
SCALZO
FERRA
PANNONE
DE MATTHEIS
MADIO
CIRIGLIANO
RENZI
ATZORI
VERLINGIERI
CHIESA
COJOCARU
MARANGONI
BARTOCCINI
MACCARELLI
MOSER
RICCIARDO
MIRABASSI
GRIECO
CASILLO
MEROLLA
ESPOSITO
MANICONE
SACCOMANNI
GALIANO
ATTOLICO
MARSICO
CONCA
UGENTI
BACCALINI
SCARATI

SCH## M
RI ### M
Cl ### M
DI ### M
M ### M
G ### M
Bl ### M
N' ### M
SCH## M
FF ### M
Pl ### M
DI ### M
M ### F
Cl ### M
RI ### M
Tz ### F
VI ### M
Cl ### M

### M
M ### M
Bl ### M
M ### M

HH## F
RC### M
M ### M
G ### M
Ci ##t M
M ### F
S ### M
M ### F
SCH## M
G ### M
T1 ### F
M ### M
Cl ### F
G ### M
B( ### F
SCH## M

previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto

Nome Soggetto Percet Cognome Soggetto Perce CcDatc Genere Per Tipo Comp Compenso

1200.00€
1800.00€
1200.00€
1200.00€
1800.00€
360.00€

500.00€

450.00€

400.00€

1200.00€
1200.00€
1200.00€
500.00€

1800.00€
1200.00€
300.00€

1200.00€
450.00€

1800.00€
1800.00€
1800.00€
1200.00€
1800.00€
1800.00€
400.00€

270.00€

5670.00€
4500.00€
600.00€

4110.00€
4500.00€
4500.00€
4500.00€
4500.00€
390.00€

4500.00€
1800.00€
4000.00€



